o

2

~ e

S
==
=

X

ALL DAY BRUNCH ITEMS
BLT Sandwich

Bacon Chipotle Egg Wrap w/Hash
Grey Eagle Breakfast
Bingo Breakfast Sandwich w/Hash

APPETIZERS & MORE
Assorted Sandwiches

Asian Ginger Pork Bites
Caesar Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Chicken Wings

Nacho Chips w/ Warm Cheese
Onion Rings

Poutine (Real Cheese Curds)
Soup of the Day

Taquito Steak & Cheese w/Mexi Rice
Tater Tots

Texas Chilli w/Bannock
Veggie Cup

SNACKS
Candy Cup
Chocolate Bar
Popcorn
Pringles
Bagged Chips

DRINKS

Rviita Energy Drink
Monster Energy Drink
Fountain Drink
Minute Maid Juices
Vitamin Water
Milk To Go

Ginger Beer

Coffee

Pop Refill

Bottled Water

$6.00
$9.00
$7.50
$9.00

$6.00
$9.50
$8.00
$10.00
$12.00
$8.00
$6.00
$9.00
$4.00
$10.00
$5.00
$8.00
$6.00

$3.50
$2.75
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00

$6.00
$7.00
$3.50
$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$7.25
$2.00
$1.00
$3.50

GREY EAGLE MAINS

Beef Quesadilla $9.00
Chef Daily Special $10.00
Buffalo Chicken Wrap $9.00
Chicken Caesar Wrap $9.00
Chicken Fingers (3 pc) $8.00
Clubhouse Sandwich $9.00
Fish & Chips (3 pc) $9.50
Fried Bologna Sandwich $9.00
w/Sour Cream & Onion Chips
Hamburger $8.00
Hot Dog $6.00
Hot Roast Beef Sandwich w/Swiss $9.00
Loaded Whistle Dog $7.00
Spicy Swiss Chicken Burger $9.00
Sweet & Sour Pork $9.00
DESSERTS

Assorted Dessert Cup $6.00
Banana Bread $3.50
Butter Tart $4.50
Cake of The Day $7.00
Protein Bite $1.50

MEAL IT!

Your choice of fries, soup
or garden salad and a
fountain pop.

$3.00

Tax Included.
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