BINGO MENU

ALL DAY BRUNCH ITEMS	
BLT Sandwich	\$6.00
Bacon Chipotle Egg Wrap w/Hash	\$9.00
Grey Eagle Breakfast	\$7.50
Bingo Breakfast Sandwich w/Hash	\$9.00
APPETIZERS & MORE	
Assorted Sandwiches	\$6.00
Asian Ginger Pork Bites	\$9.50
Caesar Salad	\$8.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$10.00
Chicken Wings	\$12.00
Nacho Chips w/ Warm Cheese	\$8.00
Onion Rings	\$6.00
Poutine (Real Cheese Curds)	\$9.00
Soup of the Day	\$4.00
Taquito Steak & Cheese w/Mexi Rice	\$10.00
Tater Tots	\$5.00
Texas Chilli w/Bannock	\$8.00
Veggie Cup	\$6.00
SNACKS	
Candy Cup	\$3.50
Chocolate Bar	\$2.75
Popcorn	\$4.00
Pringles	\$3.00
Bagged Chips	\$3.00
DRINKS	
Rviita Energy Drink	\$6.00
Monster Energy Drink	\$7.00
Fountain Drink	\$3.50
Minute Maid Juices	\$5.00
Vitamin Water	\$5.00

Milk To Go

Coffee

Pop Refill

Ginger Beer

Bottled Water

UKET EAULE MAINS	
Beef Quesadilla	\$9.00
Chef Daily Special	\$10.00
Buffalo Chicken Wrap	\$9.00
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$9.00
Chicken Fingers (3 pc)	\$8.00
Clubhouse Sandwich	\$9.00
Fish & Chips (3 pc)	\$9.50
Fried Bologna Sandwich	\$9.00
w/Sour Cream & Onion Chips	
Hamburger	\$8.00
Hot Dog	\$6.00
Hot Roast Beef Sandwich w/Swiss	\$9.00
Loaded Whistle Dog	\$7.00
Spicy Swiss Chicken Burger	\$9.00
Sweet & Sour Pork	\$9.00

DESSERTS

Assorted Dessert Cup	\$6.00
Banana Bread	\$3.50
Butter Tart	\$4.50
Cake of The Day	\$7.00
Protein Bite	\$1.50

MEAL IT!

Your choice of fries, soup or garden salad and a fountain pop.

 \mathbb{O}

\$3.00

Tax Included.

\$3.50

\$7.25

\$2.00

\$1.00

\$3.50